
GURUKUL  FOUNDATION  OF  EDUCATION &  RESEARCH  TRUST,  
                                    PATNA  

  LIST OF HOLIDAYS   2021-22  FOR  GURUKUL  GROUP  OF  SCHOOLS 

1. Bhartiya Nav Varsh, Gudi Padva 13 April 2021 Tuesday 
2. Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2021 Tuesday 
3 Ramnavmi 21 April 2021 Wednesday 
4. Idul fitre/ Id 14 May Friday 
5. Summer Vacation (For Students) 25 June – 3 July Fri – Sat 
6. Bakri-Id/ Idul Zuha 21 July Wednesday 
7. Hartalika Vrat(Teej) Only for dovotee 11 August Wednesday 
8. Independence Day 15 August Sunday 
9. Muharram 19 August Thursday 
10. Raksha Bandhan 22 August Sunday 
11. Krishna Janmashtmi 30 August Monday 
12. Vishwakarma Puja 17 September Friday 
13. Jivit Putrika Vrat (Jitiya) 29 September Wednesday 
14. Mahatma Gandhi & Shashtri Jayanti 02 October Saturday 
15. Vijyadashmi (15 Oct) 11 Oct – 16 Oct Monday-Saturday 
16. Dipawali (4 Nov),Bhai Dooj(6 Nov)& 

Chhath Puja(10 Nov) 
3 Nov - 11 Nov Wednesday-

Thursrday 
17. Kartik Purnima (Guru Nanak Jayanti) 19 November Friday 
18. Christmss / Malviya Jaynati 25 December Saturday 
19. Makar Sankranti 14 January 2022 Friday 
20. Republic Day (Celebration) 26 January 2022 Wednesday 
21. Vasant Panchmi ( Celebration) 5February 2022 Saturday 
22. Mahashivratri 1 March 2022 Tuesday 
23. Holi (18 March) 16 – 19 March 2022 Wed-Saturday 
24. Bihar Sthapna Diwas 22 March 2022 Monday 
    

             LIST   OF   JAYANTIS  ( School will remain open, except some exceptions) 

1. Dr Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2021 Wednesday 
2. Veer Kunwar Singh Jayanti 23 April 2021 Friday 
3. Ravindranath Taigore Jayanti 9 May 2021 Sunday 
4. Buddh Purnima 26 May 2021 Wednesday 
5. Maharana Pratap Jayanti 13 June 2021 Sunday 
6. Internatioanal yoga Day 21 June 2021 Monday 
7. Guru Purnima, Vyas Puja 24 July 2021 Saturday 
8. Tulsi Jayanti 14 August 2021 Saturday 
9. Shikshak Diwas  5 September 2021 Sunday 
10. Bal Diwas 14 November 2021 Sunday 
11 Guru Nanak jayanti 19 November 2021 Friday 
12. Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 12 January 2022 Wednesday 
13. Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 20 January 2022 Wednesday 
14. Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 23 January 2021 Saturday 
15. Ravidas Jayanti 16 February 2022 Wednesday 
16. Chhatrapati Shivaji Jayanti 19 February 2022 Saturday 

 fo’ks"k nz"VO; %  

1- xzh"ekodk’k dh frfFk;ksa esa LFkkuh; vk/kkj ij ifjorZu dh vuqefr gSA 
2- 'khrkodk’k ¼ Winter Holiday½ Ba<+ dks ns[krs gq, Lofoosd ls nsuk pkfg,A 
3- t;afr;ksa dh frfFk;ksa esa lacaf/kr egkiq#"k ;k mRlo ij fo|ky; esa dk;ZØe gksus  pkfg,A 
4- 5 fnuksa dk vfrfjDr vodk’k viuh lqfo/kkuqlkj fo|ky; LFkkuh; vk/kkj ij ns ldrs gSaA  


